1.
12.
13.

14,
15.
16.

117.

18.
19,

20,

oo W N

MONDAY
Time?
Round 17 (nearest ten}.
800 -300 =
42=4x4=
In 635, what is the place value of the 67

[Jiwoos [ios [lis
Days in a year?
$4.00 -3%2.00 =
14+ 7=
1,35 7

Name this 3-D shape.
Pt __m__d

8+b=
80 +20 =

Share 20 peaches among 5 hungry
children. How many each?

3x0= _

7x3=

4 chocolate bars at 10¢ each
= c

7x11 =

99+ 11 =

What is this 2-D shape?

minutes = 1 hour

W

U S o

Lower

TUECDAY

Time?
B2=5x5=
7+1=
Octagon = 5
7+8=
Round 76 to the nearest ten.

sides

How long? cm

8. 31.00-50c =

9. 8x3=
10.

11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
18,
20.

15+ b=

0dd + odd =[] odd or[]even?
18+ 3=__
Weeks in a year?
1kg=— g
Pentagon =
2,4,8,8,
Halve 30.
Double 13.
12-7=
In 526, what is the place value of the 5?

[l10oos [l1os [is

sides

W

9.
10.

Ll

®» N oW

WEDNECDAY

Time?
Oxd=
9+3=
Round 66 to the nearest ten.

4+3=
10+2=
32=3x3=
Which months are Summer?

|:| June, July, August

[] December, January, February
3.6, 9,
In 147, what is the place value of the 47

[lio0os [1os [J1s

11. Is 35 odd or even?

12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Name this 3-D shape.

- _ gul___
P _morc__be

Days in January?

Days in a year?
400+ 20+ 7 =

Even + even = D odd or D even?
10-8=
$1.00-40c =

Quadrilateral =
20, 18, 18,

sides

W

-

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.

LU

THURCDAY

Time?
4,8 12,
$2.00 + $1.650 =
6+6=
3x9=
Round 62 1o the nearest ten.

New Wave Mental

2=1x1=

In 294, what is the place value of the 27

[ 110s

[d100s [J1s

Name this 3-D shape.
o ar
P —.m

200 + 400 =

Tm= cm

Curriculum Concepts

Name this 2-D shape.

Octagon = sides
B+7=
100+ 10 =

40 = b =

Odd + even = |:] odd orD even?
10-3=

How long? cm

seconds = 1 minute  #=.




